

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 876 of 2024

Sheesh Boldas **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

10/06/2024	Mr. Ashok Kumar Komra, Learned Counsel for the Appellant. Learned Counsel for the Appellant prays for and is granted 3 days time to remove the default(s) as pointed out by the Registry. List this case after default(s) is removed. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge