

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CRA No. 876 of 2024****SHEESH BOLDAS versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****Order Sheet**

14/11/2025	Mr. Vinod Kumar Tekam, Advocate for the Appellant. Ms. Pragya Shrivastava, Dy. GA for the State. The case is adjourned. SD/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge
ashu	